
Alte materiale

I.D.: 64379515

Data publicarii	16.12.21	Coduri CPV	39224300-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 240,51 RON - 240,51 RON

Descriere: ref. 860/10.12.2021-partial HARTIE PT.COPT 8Mx38CM (30)(GHC838) BUC 5 4.2 21 FOLIE ALUMINIU 10M X 30 CM (GFA10)(66) BUC 5 2.9 14.5 FOLIE STRECH 30M X30CM (GFS30) BUC 5 3.11 15.55 FATA MASA TIP FANTASTIC 100/140 (40) BUC 8 6.64 53.12 BATERII R 6 TOSHIBA [4] (40) BUC 12 0.92 11.04 BATERII R 3 TOSHIBA [2] (40) BUC 12 0.94 11.28 APRINZATOR ARAGAZ (280) A07257 BUC 2 4.71 9.42 PAHARE CARTON 240 ML (50/SET) (20)(PC8OZ) SET 2 15.97 31.94 COVORAS BAIE BEJ 2/SET SET 2 36.33 72.66
